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SENATE PERSONNEL AND ELECTIONS 
COMMITTEE ROSTER

Member Email Year to roll off College/Area 
Requirement

Olga Baker, Chair olga.baker@hsc.utah.edu 2019-2020 Dentistry

Leticia Alvarez Leticia.Alvarez@utah.edu 2019-2020 Education

Melonie Murray melonie.murray@utah.edu 2019-2020 Fine Arts

Stacy Manwaring stacy.shumway@hsc.utah.edu 2019-2020 Health

Maureen Mathison maureen.mathison@utah.edu 2019-2020 Humanities

Tom Lund thomas.lund@law.utah.edu 2019-2020 Law

Susanna Cohen susanna.cohen@nurs.utah.edu 2020-2021 Nursing

Dale Larsen, Co-Chair dale.larsen@utah.edu 2020-2021 Libraries

Sheila Crowell sheila.crowell@psych.utah.edu 2020-2021 CSBS

Amy Barrios amy.barrios@utah.edu 2020-2021 Pharmacy

Pearl Sandick sandick@physics.utah.edu 2020-2021 Science

Ann Engar ann.engar@utah.edu 2021-2022 QIDT

Ken Monson ken.monson@utah.edu 2021-2022 Engineering

Elpitha Tsoutsounakis elpitha@design.utah.edu 2021-2022 A+P

Debra Simmons debra.simmons@hsc.utah.edu 2021-2022 Medicine

Rich Landward rich.landward@socwk.utah.edu 2021-2022 Social Work

Austin Morris austin.j.morris5@gmail.com 2021-2022 ASUU

Keith Koper koper@seis.utah.edu 2021-2022 CMES
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College-Specific Vacancies
Senate Personnel and Elections Committee 

1 current Senator from these Colleges:

• Dentistry 

• Education 

• Fine Arts

• Health

• Humanities 

• Law

• Business 

• Cultural and Social Transformation



Senate Committee Elections
Due Dates

April 10

Current Senators will all receive an electronic ballot to vote for 
candidates nominated to Senate committee vacancies. 

April 24

Deadline for Senate Committee ballots



Nominations for Senate President-elect and 
Senate Executive Committee members

Elections for the following are April 27, 2020:

o 1 Senate President-elect: 3-year term

o 12 Senate Executive Committee 2020-2021 
members: 1-year term and must be a 2020-2021 
Senator 

Deadline to be nominated for Senate leadership positions is 
April 13, 2020

For more details, contact your representative on the Senate Personnel and 
Elections Committee, or email Jane Laird at Jane.Laird@utah.edu



Academic Senate 
2020-21 Election 

Results
as of March 30, 2020

Areas with Senate Vacancies New 2020-21 Senators
College of Education Alex Hyres
College of Engineering Taylor Sparks

Ganesh Gopalakrishan
Robert Parker

College of Fine Arts Rob Wood
Seth Keeton

College of Health Camilla Hodge
Robin Marcus

College of Humanities Howard Horowitz 
Adrian Palmer 
Soheila Amirsoleiman 
Anna Hodgson

College of Mines & Earth Sciences TBD
College of Nursing Xiaoming Sheng

Sara Hart
College of Pharmacy TBD
College of Science Ofer Rog

John Longino
Jingyi Zhu

College of Social & Behavioral Science Simon Brewer
Juliet Carlisle
Marcel Paret
Sarah Creem-Regehr

David Eccles School of Business TBD
Libraries Kerry Lohmeier 
S.J. Quinney College of Law TBD
School for Cultural & Social Transformation TBD
School of Dentistry TBD
School of Medicine TBD
QIDT (Honors) Christopher Mead 
Council of Academic Deans Taylor Randall
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